Youth Lead National Championships
22 May 2023 - 23 May 2023

Climbing
Escalade
Canada

Name

LAPRISE Mia
TAKASHIBA Emi
KOCI Makayla
CHOW Teagan
LATOUR Lea
ROSVOLD Anna
BERTRAND Sophiane
ROY Marie-Andrée

—

o N OO o b~ WD

Juniors Female Lead Finals

Official Result

CcC
QC
BC
BC
BC
QC
AB
QC
QC

Bib
539
457
468
462
541
402
538
540

Finals
27+
22+
22+

22
21+
20+

20

16

Result official
5/24/23, 15:11
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